Turniir
Mang
Skoor
Kuupaev
Koht

Kohtunikud

Voru Helios Cup 2025 - Poisid 2017

FA Tartu Kalev Valge - Voru FC Helios punane
4-0

19.01.2025 11:00

Voru Helios Cup 2025

217.146.71.203



Mangu siindmused

Aeg

00:37
03:33
04:41
10:44

Sindmus
Varav
Varav
Varav

Varav

Véistkonna nimi

FA Tartu Kalev Valge
FA Tartu Kalev Valge
FA Tartu Kalev Valge

FA Tartu Kalev Valge

Mangija nimi



